DCS™

CAR AND COMBIRCIAL

Audi A6 3.0 TDI Quattro SE 4dr | Jun 2010
FULL SERVICE HISTORY

2 KEYS

SAT NAV

HEATED BLACK LEATHER

PARKING SENSORS

EXCELLENT DRIVING CAR

DUAL CLIMATE CONTROL

EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
P/X CONSIDERED

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 12V power in rear centre console,
80 litre fuel tank, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Active
reflectors in doors, Air vents to rear seats, ASR traction control,
Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights +
automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door mirrors and handles, Child locks on rear windows, Cigarette
lighter, Coat hooks, Colour driver's information system display,
Coming home function, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front
passenger side airbags, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags,
Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electrically adjustable
and heated door mirrors, Electric front+rear windows,
Electromechanical parking brake, Exit lights in doors, Front/rear
centre armrests, Front/rear reading lights, Front and rear head
airbags, Front cupholders, Front fog lights, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front seatbelt force limiters, Full size alloy
spare wheel, Heated rear window, Heated windscreen washer
jets, Heat insulating tinted glass, llluminated ashtrays, Isofix
front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED tail lights, Light
sensor, Lockable glovebox, MP3 compatible 6 CD changer in
glovebox, Radio, Rain sensor, Rear child proof door locks, Rear
head restraints, Remote central locking, Roof mounted
sunglasses holder, Scuff plates with metal inlays, SD card slot,
Servotronic speed related PAS, Split folding rear seat, Storage
compartment in front centre armrest, Sunvisors with illuminated
vanity mirrors, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser,
Warning triangle

The Diamond Rd, crumlin, bt294qgx
Gerry: 07816381590

£5,895 ono

Miles: 119000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual 6 speed
Colour: Silver

Engine Size: 2967

CO2 Emission: 179

Tax Band: | (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 35E

Reg: OE10EGX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4927mm
1855mm
1459mm
5

546L

2340KG
580KG

31.7MPG

52.3MPG

42.2MPG

80L

6 SPEED
155MPH
6.6s
237.4BHP






